NEW Surfanic Mens Blue Hawaii Tropical Boardshort
TSy e Short Blue

Condition: New with tags

Size: - Select - v

Quantity: 20 available
’ 45 sold / See Feedback

Price: £8.49

Collection: Click & Collect - Select store at checkout.

Postage: FREE Economy Delivery | see details

Located in: Essex, United Kingdom

Delivery: Dispatched within 1day ®
Estimated between Mon, 25 Jul and Wed, 27 Jul to m457pd

Returns: 60 day refund | Seller pays for return postage | see details

Payments: |Payror||G Payl visa || @ &
! . PayPal at ti t s t inf ti
CREDIT et more time 10 pay. see payment information

Hover to zoom



Style

Fizzy

Blue Hawaii
Morden Boardie
Total

Colour

White - Green Black
White - Blue
White

Xs

361

995
548
148

785
984
167

552
382

XL

Total

2693
1914

315
4922



