

NEW Surfanic Mens Blue Hawaii Tropical Boardshort Short Blue

Condition:	New with tags			
Size:	- Select - V			
Quantity:	20 available 45 sold / See Feedback			
Price: £	8.49			
Collection:	Click & Collect - Select store at checkout.			
Postage:	FREE Economy Delivery See details Located in: Essex, United Kingdom			
Delivery:	Dispatched within 1 day ① Estimated between Mon, 25 Jul and Wed, 27 Jul to m457pd			
Returns:	60 day refund Seller pays for return postage See details			
Payments:	PayPal G Pay VISA 0			
	PayPal Get more time to pay. See payment information			



Style	Colour	XS	S	М	L	XL	Total
Fizzy	White - Green Black	361	995	785	552		2693
Blue Hawaii	White - Blue		548	984	382		1914
Morden Boardie	White		148	167			315
Total							4922